

SC No. 157/22
State vs. Mohd. Zubair etc.
FIR No. 466/18
PS Gokalpuri

28.05.2022

Fresh chargesheet received. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Masood Ahmad, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.

All the four accused are present on bail.

Put up for arguments on charge on 28.07.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/28.05.2022